



tax id#262167565

One Union Special Plaza
Huntley, IL 60142 USA

Commercial Invoice

Consignee:	CIA Maritima Paraguaya S.A.	No.	471993/472425
	ARTIGAS 4145 c/GRAL. DELGADO	Date	24-Feb-26
	RUC:80002827-9		
	ASUNCION	Terms:	1% 30 / N60
	PARAGUAY		
		PO#	8851/ 8867

QTY.	PART	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	EXTENDED
30	4000A	PORTABLE BAG MACHINE 220V/BOM S/N: BY1938089, DZ1941401, 402, 432, 436, 440, 443, 445, 453, 456, 508, 528 1941333, 338, 346, 353, 358, 361, 365, 366, 371, 379, 385, 394, 405, 407, 408, 410, 419, 423	425.00	12,750.00
2	80601E	CLOTH PLATE	122.40	244.80
10	22891	SCREW	1.70	17.00
20	136A	SCREW	1.88	37.60
2	C10024GW	THROAT PLATE	135.71	271.42
6	4001474	ANGLE CLIP	2.32	13.92
1	4001615	GUARD, BELT	20.06	20.06
3	80898A	UNION ELBOW	14.17	42.51
3	4001208	THROAT PLATE	26.70	80.10
5	482C	LOOPER SHAFT COLLAR	12.75	63.75
20	999-256F	LIP SEAL	6.50	130.00
5	AS26XA	LOOPER	52.40	262.00
10	88D	SCREW	3.51	35.10
10	BP108	SCREW	5.11	51.10
13	4001478	FEED DOG	14.30	185.90
20	4001470	LOOPER	9.54	190.80
3	C10030U	CHAINING SECTION	42.90	128.70
50	671D55	OIL FILTER	17.57	878.50
100	660-1071A	FILTER, 250M	11.01	1101.00
10	4001473	WASHER, INTERNAL TOOTH #8	0.31	3.10
15	4001619	BELT	5.03	75.45
19	4001628	SWITCH	10.04	190.76

1	4001609	O-RING	0.71	0.71
200	9848GS250/100	NEEDLE (25 PER PKG)	2.70	540.00
5	FP80846	BUSHING	21.18	105.90
2	80822	CRANKSHAFT	201.46	402.92
2	80633	FEED ROCKER	80.90	161.80
50	89	SCREW	1.60	80.00
20	94	SCREW	1.41	28.20
10	22587	SCREW	1.49	14.90
5	VV10095P	SHOULDER SCREW	14.40	72.00
9	4001466-1	SCREW, #5-40N.C. X 1/2	0.80	7.20
6	4001483	BRACKET, KNIFE	3.14	18.84

EX-WORKS, HUNTLEY, IL USA US\$ 18,206.04

31 CARTONS INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINES AND PARTS ON 1 SKID 8452.29.000 & 8452.90.2090
(ISPM15 MARKED & CERTIFIED)

WEIGHT: 569 lbs. DIMENSIONS: 48 X 40 X 65

WE CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT

ORIGINAL

UNION SPECIAL